

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.8

REVISED
SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
12169-12173/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/08/2013
in DBCWP No. 8443/2013, DBCWP No. 8444/2013, DBCWP No. 8445/2013,
DBCWP No. 8446/2013, DBCWP No. 8447/2013 passed by the High Court Of
Judicature for Rajasthan At Jaipur)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN (MINES DEPARTMENT) & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALI AND ETC Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 19/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
 Mr. Anurag Rawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

There shall be stay of operation of the impugned order
until further order.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 12471-490 of 2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER