SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 19-27/2014, I.A. 28-36/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16842-16850/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/07/2013 in DBCWP No. 4241/2013,31/07/2013 in DBCWP No. 4242/2013,31/07/2013 in DBCWP No. 4209/2013,31/07/2013 in DBCWP No. 4216/2013,31/07/2013 in DBCWP No. 4217/2013,31/07/2013 in DBCWP No. 4219/2013,31/07/2013 in DBCWP No. 4223/2013,31/07/2013 in DBCWP No. 3950/2013,31/07/2013 in DBCWP No. 3951/2013 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FEDERATION OF SAND STONE MINING INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report)

Date: 09/12/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, AAG Mr. Shrey Kapoor, Adv. Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

The application for impleadment will be considered along with the main matter.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
(COURT MASTER)